Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Openshaw - (958647) - Poole SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.29
1:20.82
1:20.90
1:21.23
1:21.69
1:21.90
1:22.78
1:23.49
1:23.61
1:23.91
1:24.25
1:24.38
1:24.70
1:25.64
1:26.55
1:29.34
1:31.83
1:33.83
1:42.14
1:43.70
1:44.48
1:44.87
1:45.63
1:47.99

Swims in Date Order
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Date

19/01/20
04/02/18
03/02/19
04/02/18
03/02/19
19/01/20
27/10/18
26/02/17
10/12/16
26/02/17
20/02/16
15/10/16
18/12/16
20/02/16
01/11/15
06/12/20
01/03/15
18/07/15
26/10/14
30/11/14
06/07/14
26/07/14
04/10/14
13/04/14

Meet

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

NSL Western Premier Division Final

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole Swimming Club

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

Poole Club Championships

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014

Venue

Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Littledown
Dorchester
Bournemouth
Newport
Bournemouth
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bristol
Littledown
Millfield
Rossmore LC
Littledown
Poole
Portsmouth
Bournemouth
Littledown
Swindon
Poole

Salisbury
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Club Swam Under Level

Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 2
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 2

0
Poole 2
Poole 4
Poole 3
Poole 2
Poole 3

3
Poole 4
Poole 3
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Time
1:29.34
1:21.90
1:19.29
1:21.69
1:20.90
1:22.78
1:20.82
1:21.23
1:23.49
1:23.91
1:24.70
1:23.61
1:24.38
1:24.25
1:25.64
1:26.55
1:33.83
1:31.83
1:43.70
1:42.14
1:45.63
1:44.87
1:44.48

1:47.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

236
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338
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319
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260
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143
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Date

06/12/20
19/01/20
19/01/20
03/02/19
03/02/19
27/10/18
04/02/18
04/02/18
26/02/17
26/02/17
18/12/16
10/12/16
15/10/16
20/02/16
20/02/16
01/11/15
18/07/15
01/03/15
30/11/14
26/10/14
04/10/14
26/07/14
06/07/14
13/04/14

Meet

Poole Swimming Club

Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2020 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Dorset 2019 Integrated Champs and Age Group Comp
Poole Swimming Club Season Starter 2018

Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County ASA Champs & Age Group Competition
Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

Dorset County Champs & Age Groups

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

NSL Western Premier Division Final

Swim Bournemouth Autumn L2 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Dorset County ASA Integrated Champs & AG

Millfield & Taunton Super Series

Poole 2015 Championship Gala

Dorset County ASA 2015 Interated BAGCATs

Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet

Poole Club Championships

Swindon Dolphin End of Season Meet

2014 Dorset Development Competition

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014

Venue

Rossmore LC
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown
Bournemouth
Bournemouth
Bristol
Newport
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Millfield
Poole
Littledown
Bournemouth
Portsmouth
Poole
Swindon
Littledown

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole
Poole

Poole

Poole

Poole
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